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THIS IS JUST THE BEGINNING! 
Download the February program on January 16

JANUARY PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

MELBOURNE:  ROYAL BOTANIC GARDENS MELBOURNE, 29 NOV – 30 MAR

DATE FILM RATING

Wed 1 Jan Moana 2 PG

Thu 2 Jan Better Man MA15+

Fri 3 Jan Harry Potter And The Philosopher’s Stone (2001) PG

Sat 4 Jan Gladiator II MA15+

Sun 5 Jan Anora MA15+

Tue 7 Jan Shrek (2001) PG

Wed 8 Jan Conclave  PREVIEW SCREENING PG

Thu 9 Jan Sonic 3 PG

Fri 10 Jan Better Man MA15+

Sat 11 Jan The Princess Diaries (2001) G

Sun 12 Jan Heretic MA15+

Tue 14 Jan Wicked PG

Wed 15 Jan Gladiator II MA15+

Thu 16 Jan We Live In Time M

Fri 17 Jan Mufasa: The Lion King PG

Sat 18 Jan Sonic 3 PG

Sun 19 Jan Emilia Perez CTC

Tue 21 Jan Wicked PG

Wed 22 Jan A Complete Unknown  PREVIEW SCREENING M

Thu 23 Jan Moana 2 PG

Fri 24 Jan A Real Pain MA15+

Sat 25 Jan Gladiator II MA15+

Sun 26 Jan We Live In Time M

Tue 28 Jan Bridget Jones’s Diary (2001) M

Wed 29 Jan September 5  PREVIEW SCREENING CTC

Thu 30 Jan Maria CTC

Fri 31 Jan Wicked PG


